Q3 2024

Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name Laden Empty Laden Empty  Total

" Exports Exports Imports Imports Containers
Anchorage, Alaska 5,562 232 32 5116 10,942
Baltimore, Maryland 37,984 38,292 83,026 5,692 164,994
Boston, Massachusetts 12,734 13,725 29,915 3 56,376
Charleston, South Carolina 165825 150,424 302,734 5,740 624,723
Chester, Pennsylvania 13,240 20,839 34,614 520 69,213
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 4,055 163 159 2,821 7.198
Everett, Washington 0 528 2,252 468 3,248
Freeport, Texas 7.011 14,354 12,654 454 34,473
Gulfport, Mississippi 16,370 3,878 15,378 1,136 36,762
Honolulu, Hawaii 6,159 22,442 7,443 72 36,116
Houston, Texas 364,791 150,263 447,202 36911 999.167
Jacksonville, Florida 19,193 25,842 43,733 705 89,473
Kodiak, Alaska 170 4 0 2 176
Long Beach, California 178,056 787,723 1,083,018 1,323 2,050,120
Los Angeles, California 279,603 893,084 1,311,429 1,276 2,485,392
Miami, Florida 81,157 60,413 136,053 15,251 292,873
Mobile, Alabama 33,986 31,047 67,266 2,561 134,860
New Orleans, Louisiana 105,252 91,179 132318 28,861 357,610
New York/New Jersey 356,876 797,333 1,142,856 4,219 2,301,283
Norfolk, Virginia 306,570 194794 396,224 10,173 907,761
Northwest Seaport Alliance 139,804 195011 334,648 6,272 675,735
Oakland, California 134,108 96,896 201,894 10,362 443,260
Panama City, Florida 1,672 1,703 2,997 396 6,768
Pascagoula, Mississippi 6,422 2,153 12,812 1,787 23,174
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 21,207 87,504 108,115 191 217,017
Port Everglades, Florida 81,626 38,091 91,205 34,145 245,067
Port Hueneme, California 6,826 22,935 30,388 482 60,631
Port Manatee, Florida 4,087 19,006 26,600 196 49,888
Portland, Maine 2,639 1,988 4,929 0 9,555
Portland, Oregon 9,852 2,466 9.421 2,488 24,227
San Diego, California 1,370 17,038 2,332 0 20,740
San Juan, Puerto Rico 3,721 12,425 14,358 1,838 32,342
Savannah, Georgia 347,068 337,484 665336 10,325 1,360,213
Tampa, Florida 3,783 20,968 25,479 8 50,237
Virgin Islands 5,977 163 6,612 542 13,294
West Palm Beach, Florida 1,117 30,389 29,874 3,762 65,143
Wilmington, Delaware 11,562 34,040 23,386 228 69,216
Wilmington, North Carolina 33,725 13,818 52,999 3,392 103,934

Total 2811,157 4230634 6891688 199717 14,133,196
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Q3 2024

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name

A

Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington
Freeport, Texas
Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii
Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California

Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Pascagoula, Mississippi
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia
Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware

Wilmington, North Carolina
Total

Export
Tonnage

77,592
532,688
174,849

2,200,998
172,168
58,594
5813

98,574
186,138
135,530

4,733,237
239,853
2,280
3,575,223

4,461,889
1,018,292

495,075
1,657,158
4,925,124
3,769.196
2,085,172
1,777,535

17,684
62,934

409,288

862,488

124,850

88,385
26,297
137416
8,727
74,518
4,406,942
65,280
15,652
321,235
97,088
969,938
40,071,700

Import
Tonnage

440
975,898
271,365

3,167,291
374,050
8,057
72,413
153,346
121,679
85,024
5,242,281
433315
4
10,222,449

10,540,001
1,735,327

597.119
2,723,474
12,126,948
4,109,957
3,500,343
2,067,495
21,234
49,407
1,544,962
1,426,424
380,371
307,708
52,282
98,454
20,749
169,751
6,397,999
187,127
23,670
109,448
269,201
926,219

70,513,282

Total
Tonnage

78,032
1,508,586
446,214
5,368,289
546,218
66,651
78,226
251,920
307,817
220,554
9.975,518
673,168
2,284
13,797,672

15,001,890
2,753,619

1,092,194
4,380,632
17,052,072
7.879.153
5,585,515
3,845,030
38,918
112,341
1,954,250
2,288,912
505,221
396,093
78,579
235,870
29,476
244,269
10,804,941
252,407
39,322
430,683
366,289
1,896,157

110,584,982
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Q3 2024

Carrier Name

A

CMACGM
COosCo
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

OO0CL
SEABOARD
SEALEAD
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICALSHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI
WORLDDIRECT
YANGMING

ZIM

Containers by Carrier

Laden
Exports

406,604
126,852
43,742
12,029
2,639
137,563
24,360
11,339
500,135
97,997
8,157
18,631
9.375
1,928
439,236
3,893
418,077
6,754
189,621
130,493
68,433
0
17,790
770
8,449
9.018
7,232
1,375
78,773
29,894

2,811,157

Empty

Exports
430,560
401,779
6,139
47,654
1,988
449,250
26,482
11,046
438,830
153,130
78
14,708
1,003
1,710
385,382
19,390
614,766
27,186
223,888
260,842
26,627
23,278
65,579
19.817
32,500
5,543
163,079
10,004
164,010
204,391
4,230,634

Laden
Imports

903,222
555,158
57,368
7,679
4,929
593,350
47,316
23,590
589,226
289,432
733
32,654
11,588
3,015
809,178
73,277
1,140,684
37,462
342,378
402,383
82,942
22,267
80,382
31,817
37,129
14,297
177,065
12,196
249,595
259,379
6,891,688

Empty
Imports
40,541
2,751
5,451
274
0
59
1,928

18,741
2,388
7,909
360
20,764
810
44,900
546
14,552
308
1,633
2,257

22,285

2,488
1,739
6,142

178
713
199.717

Q3 2024

Total
Containers

1,780,927
1,086,540
112,700
67,636
9.555
1,180,221
100,086
45,975
1,546,932
542,947
16,876
66,352
42,729
7,463
1,678,695
97.106
2,188,078
71,710
757,520
795,976
200,286
45,545
166,238
54,143
84,221
28,858
347,377
23,574
492,556
494,377
14,133,196




Q3 2024

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name

A

CMACGM
COSCO
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON

MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEALEAD
SMLINE
SWIRE
TROPICALSHIPPING
TURKON
WANHAI
WORLDDIRECT
YANGMING
Total

Export
Tonnage

5,057,007
1,622,778
340,814
107,774
26,297
2,617,865
274,623
101,104
4,168,092
1,493,010
67,047
213,787
218,032
20,634
5,848,814
83,426
7,366,910
130,047
4,922,479
2,068,992
697,879

0

336,746
115,049
358,220
95,110
416,086
42,632
1,260,446
40,071,700

Import
Tonnage

7,670,500
4,465,659
239,144
69,617
52,282
4,678,069
963,248
211,980
9,757,782
2,429,112
19,842
334,351
529,280
22,080
8,047,949
544,707
14,029,070
481,251
8,150,931
6,267,165
811,668
180,100
632,449
416,461
161,967
149,500
1,488,080
111,215
1,997,823
70,513,282

Total
Tonnage

12,727,507
6,088,437
579.958
177,391
78,579
7,295,934
837,871
313,084
9.925,874
3,922,122
86,889
548,138
747,312
42,714
13,896,763
628,133
21,395,980
611,298
13,073,410
8,336,157
1,509,547
180,100
969,195
531,510
520,187
244,610
1,904,166
153,847
3,258,269
110,584,982
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