

Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
Anchorage, Alaska	5,562	232	32	5,116	10,942
Baltimore, Maryland	37,984	38,292	83,026	5,692	164,994
Boston, Massachusetts	12,734	13,725	29,915	3	56,376
Charleston, South Carolina	165,825	150,424	302,734	5,740	624,723
Chester, Pennsylvania	13,240	20,839	34,614	520	69,213
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	4,055	163	159	2,821	7,198
Everett, Washington	0	528	2,252	468	3,248
Freeport, Texas	7,011	14,354	12,654	454	34,473
Gulfport, Mississippi	16,370	3,878	15,378	1,136	36,762
Honolulu, Hawaii	6,159	22,442	7,443	72	36,116
Houston, Texas	364,791	150,263	447,202	36,911	999,167
Jacksonville, Florida	19,193	25,842	43,733	705	89,473
Kodiak, Alaska	170	4	0	2	176
Long Beach, California	178,056	787,723	1,083,018	1,323	2,050,120
Los Angeles, California	279,603	893,084	1,311,429	1,276	2,485,392
Miami, Florida	81,157	60,413	136,053	15,251	292,873
Mobile, Alabama	33,986	31,047	67,266	2,561	134,860
New Orleans, Louisiana	105,252	91,179	132,318	28,861	357,610
New York/New Jersey	356,876	797,333	1,142,856	4,219	2,301,283
Norfolk, Virginia	306,570	194,794	396,224	10,173	907,761
Northwest Seaport Alliance	139,804	195,011	334,648	6,272	675,735
Oakland, California	134,108	96,896	201,894	10,362	443,260
Panama City, Florida	1,672	1,703	2,997	396	6,768
Pascagoula, Mississippi	6,422	2,153	12,812	1,787	23,174
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	21,207	87,504	108,115	191	217,017
Port Everglades, Florida	81,626	38,091	91,205	34,145	245,067
Port Hueneme, California	6,826	22,935	30,388	482	60,631
Port Manatee, Florida	4,087	19,006	26,600	196	49,888
Portland, Maine	2,639	1,988	4,929	0	9,555
Portland, Oregon	9,852	2,466	9,421	2,488	24,227
San Diego, California	1,370	17,038	2,332	0	20,740
San Juan, Puerto Rico	3,721	12,425	14,358	1,838	32,342
Savannah, Georgia	347,068	337,484	665,336	10,325	1,360,213
Tampa, Florida	3,783	20,968	25,479	8	50,237
Virgin Islands	5,977	163	6,612	542	13,294
West Palm Beach, Florida	1,117	30,389	29,874	3,762	65,143
Wilmington, Delaware	11,562	34,040	23,386	228	69,216
Wilmington, North Carolina	33,725	13,818	52,999	3,392	103,934
Total	2,811,157	4,230,634	6,891,688	199,717	14,133,196

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
Anchorage, Alaska	77,592	440	78,032
Baltimore, Maryland	532,688	975,898	1,508,586
Boston, Massachusetts	174,849	271,365	446,214
Charleston, South Carolina	2,200,998	3,167,291	5,368,289
Chester, Pennsylvania	172,168	374,050	546,218
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	58,594	8,057	66,651
Everett, Washington	5,813	72,413	78,226
Freeport, Texas	98,574	153,346	251,920
Gulfport, Mississippi	186,138	121,679	307,817
Honolulu, Hawaii	135,530	85,024	220,554
Houston, Texas	4,733,237	5,242,281	9,975,518
Jacksonville, Florida	239,853	433,315	673,168
Kodiak, Alaska	2,280	4	2,284
Long Beach, California	3,575,223	10,222,449	13,797,672
Los Angeles, California	4,461,889	10,540,001	15,001,890
Miami, Florida	1,018,292	1,735,327	2,753,619
Mobile, Alabama	495,075	597,119	1,092,194
New Orleans, Louisiana	1,657,158	2,723,474	4,380,632
New York/New Jersey	4,925,124	12,126,948	17,052,072
Norfolk, Virginia	3,769,196	4,109,957	7,879,153
Northwest Seaport Alliance	2,085,172	3,500,343	5,585,515
Oakland, California	1,777,535	2,067,495	3,845,030
Panama City, Florida	17,684	21,234	38,918
Pascagoula, Mississippi	62,934	49,407	112,341
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	409,288	1,544,962	1,954,250
Port Everglades, Florida	862,488	1,426,424	2,288,912
Port Hueneme, California	124,850	380,371	505,221
Port Manatee, Florida	88,385	307,708	396,093
Portland, Maine	26,297	52,282	78,579
Portland, Oregon	137,416	98,454	235,870
San Diego, California	8,727	20,749	29,476
San Juan, Puerto Rico	74,518	169,751	244,269
Savannah, Georgia	4,406,942	6,397,999	10,804,941
Tampa, Florida	65,280	187,127	252,407
Virgin Islands	15,652	23,670	39,322
West Palm Beach, Florida	321,235	109,448	430,683
Wilmington, Delaware	97,088	269,201	366,289
Wilmington, North Carolina	969,938	926,219	1,896,157
Total	40,071,700	70,513,282	110,584,982

Q3 2024

Containers by Carrier

Q3 2024

Carrier Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
CMACGM	406,604	430,560	903,222	40,541	1,780,927
COSCO	126,852	401,779	555,158	2,751	1,086,540
CROWLEY	43,742	6,139	57,368	5,451	112,700
DOLE	12,029	47,654	7,679	274	67,636
EIMSKIP	2,639	1,988	4,929	0	9,555
EVERGREEN	137,563	449,250	593,350	59	1,180,221
GREATWHITE	24,360	26,482	47,316	1,928	100,086
GRIMALDI	11,339	11,046	23,590	0	45,975
HAPAGLLOYD	500,135	438,830	589,226	18,741	1,546,932
HMM	97,997	153,130	289,432	2,388	542,947
HYBUR	8,157	78	733	7,909	16,876
ICL	18,631	14,708	32,654	360	66,352
KINGOCEAN	9,375	1,003	11,588	20,764	42,729
LINEAPEN	1,928	1,710	3,015	810	7,463
MAERSK	439,236	385,382	809,178	44,900	1,678,695
MATSON	3,893	19,390	73,277	546	97,106
MSC	418,077	614,766	1,140,684	14,552	2,188,078
NETWORK	6,754	27,186	37,462	308	71,710
ONE	189,621	223,888	342,378	1,633	757,520
OOCL	130,493	260,842	402,383	2,257	795,976
SEABOARD	68,433	26,627	82,942	22,285	200,286
SEALEAD	0	23,278	22,267	0	45,545
SMLINE	17,790	65,579	80,382	2,488	166,238
SWIRE	770	19,817	31,817	1,739	54,143
TROPICALSHIPPING	8,449	32,500	37,129	6,142	84,221
TURKON	9,018	5,543	14,297	0	28,858
WANHAI	7,232	163,079	177,065	0	347,377
WORLDDIRECT	1,375	10,004	12,196	0	23,574
YANGMING	78,773	164,010	249,595	178	492,556
ZIM	29,894	204,391	259,379	713	494,377
Total	2,811,157	4,230,634	6,891,688	199,717	14,133,196

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
CMACGM	5,057,007	7,670,500	12,727,507
COSCO	1,622,778	4,465,659	6,088,437
CROWLEY	340,814	239,144	579,958
DOLE	107,774	69,617	177,391
EIMSKIP	26,297	52,282	78,579
EVERGREEN	2,617,865	4,678,069	7,295,934
GREATWHITE	274,623	563,248	837,871
GRIMALDI	101,104	211,980	313,084
HAPAGLLOYD	4,168,092	5,757,782	9,925,874
HMM	1,493,010	2,429,112	3,922,122
HYBUR	67,047	19,842	86,889
ICL	213,787	334,351	548,138
KINGOCEAN	218,032	529,280	747,312
LINEAPEN	20,634	22,080	42,714
MAERSK	5,848,814	8,047,949	13,896,763
MATSON	83,426	544,707	628,133
MSC	7,366,910	14,029,070	21,395,980
NETWORK	130,047	481,251	611,298
ONE	4,922,479	8,150,931	13,073,410
OOCL	2,068,992	6,267,165	8,336,157
SEABOARD	697,879	811,668	1,509,547
SEALEAD	0	180,100	180,100
SMLINE	336,746	632,449	969,195
SWIRE	115,049	416,461	531,510
TROPICALSHIPPING	358,220	161,967	520,187
TURKON	95,110	149,500	244,610
WANHAI	416,086	1,488,080	1,904,166
WORLDDIRECT	42,632	111,215	153,847
YANGMING	1,260,446	1,997,823	3,258,269
Total	40,071,700	70,513,282	110,584,982